WECSL Schedule 2024
Version 1.1 — April 17, 2024

Date Time Away Home
Saturday 27-Apr 10:00 am The Park Pub vs. Bayside Lounge
12:00 pm Brockton Clubhouse vs. Fitness Science
2:00 pm PiNK SOLUTION vs. Legal Beagles
4:00 pm La Belle Patate vs. Team Hung: Grand Central Realty
Monday 29-Apr 6:30 pm Legal Beagles vs. Fitness Science
Wednesday 1-May 6:30 pm Team Hung: Grand Central Realty vs. Bayside Lounge
Saturday 4-May 10:00 am La Belle Patate vs. Fitness Science
12:00 pm The Park Pub  vs. Legal Beagles
2:00 pm Brockton Clubhouse vs. Team Hung: Grand Central Realty
4:00 pm PiNK SOLUTION vs. Bayside Lounge
Monday 6-May 6:30 pm Brockton Clubhouse vs. PiNK SOLUTION
Wednesday 8-May 6:30 pm La Belle Patate vs. The Park Pub
Saturday 11-May 10:00 am Legal Beagles vs. The Park Pub
12:00 pm Fitness Science vs. La Belle Patate
2:00 pm Bayside Lounge vs. PiNK SOLUTION
4:00 pm Team Hung: Grand Central Realty vs. Brockton Clubhouse
Monday 13-May 6:30 pm Legal Beagles vs. Team Hung: Grand Central Realty
Wednesday 15-May 6:30 pm Bayside Lounge vs. Fitness Science
Saturday 18-May Victoria Day Weekend — No Games
Sunday 19-May Victoria Day Weekend — No Games
Monday 20-May Victoria Day Weekend — No Games
Wednesday 22-May 6:30 pm Rainout makeup date
Saturday 25-May 10:00 am PiNK SOLUTION vs. Team Hung: Grand Central Realty
12:00 pm Bayside Lounge vs. La Belle Patate
2:00 pm The Park Pub  vs. Fitness Science

4:00 pm

Brockton Clubhouse vs. Legal Beagles
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Date Time
Sunday 26-May 10:00 am
12:00 pm

2:00 pm

4:00 pm

Monday 27-May 7:00 pm
Wednesday 29-May 7:00 pm
10:00 am
12:00 pm

2:00 pm
4:00 pm

Saturday 1-Jun

Monday 3-Jun  7:00 pm

Wednesday 5-Jun  7:00 pm

Saturday 8-Jun  10:00 am
12:00 pm
2:00 pm
4:00 pm
10-Jun

Monday 7:00 pm

Wednesday 12-Jun 7:00 pm

15-Jun 10:00 am
12:00 pm
2:00 pm
4:00 pm

Saturday

16-Jun  10:00 am
12:00 pm
2:00 pm

4:00 pm

Sunday

Monday 17-Jun  7:00 pm

Away

La Belle Patate
The Park Pub
Brockton Clubhouse

PiNK SOLUTION

Brockton Clubhouse

PiNK SOLUTION

Team Hung: Grand Central Realty
Legal Beagles
Fitness Science

Bayside Lounge

Fitness Science

Team Hung: Grand Central Realty

Team Hung: Grand Central Realty
Brockton Clubhouse
Fitness Science

PiNK SOLUTION

Brockton Clubhouse

PiNK SOLUTION

Fitness Science
Bayside Lounge
Team Hung: Grand Central Realty

Legal Beagles

Legal Beagles
The Park Pub
PiNK SOLUTION

La Belle Patate

Fitness Science

VS.

VS.

VS.

Vs.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

Vs.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

Vs.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

Vs.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

Vs.

VS.

Home

Legal Beagles
Team Hung: Grand Central Realty
Bayside Lounge

Fitness Science

La Belle Patate

The Park Pub

La Belle Patate
PiNK SOLUTION
Brockton Clubhouse

The Park Pub

Bayside Lounge

Legal Beagles

Bayside Lounge
La Belle Patate
Legal Beagles

The Park Pub

The Park Pub

La Belle Patate

PiNK SOLUTION
Brockton Clubhouse
The Park Pub

La Belle Patate

Brockton Clubhouse
Bayside Lounge
Team Hung: Grand Central Realty

Fitness Science

Team Hung: Grand Central Realty
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Date

Wednesday

Saturday

Monday

Wednesday

Saturday

Monday

Wednesday

Saturday

Monday

Wednesday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Wednesday

19-Jun

22-Jun

24-Jun

26-Jun

29-Jun

1-Jul

3-Jul

6-Jul

8-Jul

10-Jul

13-Jul

14-Jul

15-Jul

17-Jul

Time

7:00 pm

10:00 am
12:00 pm
2:00 pm
4:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

10:00 am
12:00 pm
2:00 pm
4:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

10:00 am

12:00 pm

2:00 pm

4:00 pm

10:00 am

12:00 pm

2:00 pm

4:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

Away Home

Bayside Lounge vs. Legal Beagles
Brockton Clubhouse vs. PiNK SOLUTION
Legal Beagles vs. Team Hung: Grand Central Realty
The Park Pub  vs. La Belle Patate
Bayside Lounge vs. Fitness Science

The Park Pub  vs. La Belle Patate
PiNK SOLUTION vs. Brockton Clubhouse
Canada Day Weekend — No Games
Canada Day Weekend — No Games

Rainout makeup date

The Park Pub
PiNK SOLUTION

Fitness Science vs.
Team Hung: Grand Central Realty vs.
La Belle Patate vs. Bayside Lounge
Legal Beagles vs. Brockton Clubhouse

Bayside Lounge vs. Team Hung: Grand Central Realty

Fitness Science vs. Legal Beagles

Legal Beagles vs. Bayside Lounge
La Belle Patate vs. PiNK SOLUTION
The Park Pub  vs. Brockton Clubhouse
Team Hung: Grand Central Realty vs. Fitness Science
Rainout makeup date
Rainout makeup date
Rainout makeup date
Rainout makeup date

The Park Pub  vs. PiNK SOLUTION

La Belle Patate vs. Brockton Clubhouse
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Date

Saturday

Monday

Wednesday

Saturday
Playoffs

Sunday
Playoffs

20-Jul

22-Jul

24-Jul

27-Jul

28-Jul

Time
10:00 am
12:00 pm
2:00 pm
4:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

10:00 am
12:00 pm
2:00 pm
4:00 pm

9:30 am
11:00 am
12:30 pm
2:00 pm
3:30 pm
5:00 pm

Away

Bayside Lounge

Fitness Science

La Belle Patate

Team Hung: Grand Central Realty

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

Home

Brockton Clubhouse
PiNK SOLUTION
Legal Beagles

The Park Pub

Rainout makeup date

Rainout makeup date

Seed #8
Seed #7
Seed #6
Seed #5

W3
W4
L2
L1
W5
W7

VsS.

VS.

VS.

Vs.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

Seed #1
Seed #2
Seed #3
Seed #4

W2
w1
L3
L4
W6
w8



