27-Apr 29-Apr 1-May 4-May	10:00 am 12:00 pm 2:00 pm 4:00 pm 6:30 pm 10:00 am 12:00 pm	The Park Pub Brockton Clubhouse PiNK SOLUTION La Belle Patate Legal Beagles Team Hung: Grand Central Realty La Belle Patate	vs. vs. vs. vs.	Home Bayside Lounge Fitness Science Legal Beagles Team Hung: Grand Central Realty Fitness Science Bayside Lounge	
29-Apr 1-May	12:00 pm 2:00 pm 4:00 pm 6:30 pm 6:30 pm 10:00 am 12:00 pm	Brockton Clubhouse PiNK SOLUTION La Belle Patate Legal Beagles Team Hung: Grand Central Realty	vs. vs. vs.	Fitness Science Legal Beagles Team Hung: Grand Central Realty Fitness Science	
1-May	2:00 pm 4:00 pm 6:30 pm 6:30 pm 10:00 am 12:00 pm	Pink SOLUTION La Belle Patate Legal Beagles Team Hung: Grand Central Realty	vs. vs.	Fitness Science Legal Beagles Team Hung: Grand Central Realty Fitness Science	
1-May	2:00 pm 4:00 pm 6:30 pm 6:30 pm 10:00 am 12:00 pm	La Belle Patate Legal Beagles Team Hung: Grand Central Realty	vs.	Team Hung: Grand Central Realty Fitness Science	
1-May	4:00 pm 6:30 pm 6:30 pm 10:00 am 12:00 pm	Legal Beagles Team Hung: Grand Central Realty	vs.	Team Hung: Grand Central Realty Fitness Science	
1-May	6:30 pm 10:00 am 12:00 pm	Team Hung: Grand Central Realty			
,	10:00 am 12:00 pm		VS.	Bayside Lounge	
1-May	12:00 pm	La Belle Patate			
			vs.	Fitness Science	
	2.00	The Park Pub	vs.	Legal Beagles	
	2:00 pm	Brockton Clubhouse	vs.	Team Hung: Grand Central Realty	
	4:00 pm	PINK SOLUTION	vs.	Bayside Lounge	
6-May	6:30 pm	Brockton Clubhouse	VS.	PINK SOLUTION	
8-Мау	6:30 pm	La Belle Patate	vs.	The Park Pub	
1-May	10:00 am	Legal Beagles	vs.	The Park Pub	
	12:00 pm	Fitness Science	vs.	La Belle Patate	
	2:00 pm	Bayside Lounge	vs.	PINK SOLUTION	
	4:00 pm	Team Hung: Grand Central Realty	vs.	Brockton Clubhouse	
3-May	6:30 pm	Legal Beagles	vs.	Team Hung: Grand Central Realty	
5-May	6:30 pm	Bayside Lounge	vs.	Fitness Science	
8-May		Victoria Day W	eeken	ekend — No Games	
9-May		Victoria Day W	eeken	nd — No Games	
0-May		Victoria Day W	eeken	nd — No Games	
2-May	6:30 pm	Rainout	Rainout makeup date		
5-May	10:00 am	PINK SOLUTION	VS.	Team Hung: Grand Central Realty	
	12:00 pm	Bayside Lounge	VS.	La Belle Patate	
	2:00 pm	The Park Pub	VS.	Fitness Science Legal Beagles	
	5-May 3-May 9-May 0-May	3-May 6:30 pm 5-May 6:30 pm 3-May 9-May 9-May 9-May 6:30 pm 5-May 10:00 am 12:00 pm	3-May 6:30 pm Legal Beagles 5-May 6:30 pm Bayside Lounge 3-May Victoria Day W 5-May Victoria Day W 7-May Victoria Day W 7-May 6:30 pm Rainout 7-May 10:00 am PiNK SOLUTION 12:00 pm Bayside Lounge 2:00 pm The Park Pub	B-May 6:30 pm Legal Beagles vs. B-May 6:30 pm Bayside Lounge vs. B-May Victoria Day Weeken B-May Victoria Day Weeken C-May Victoria Day Weeken C-May 6:30 pm Rainout make B-May 10:00 am PiNK SOLUTION vs. 12:00 pm Bayside Lounge vs. The Park Pub vs.	

ersion 1.1 —	- April 17,	2024			
Date		Time	Away		Home
Sunday	26-May	10:00 am	La Belle Patate	vs.	Legal Beagles
		12:00 pm	The Park Pub	VS.	Team Hung: Grand Central Realty
		2:00 pm	Brockton Clubhouse	VS.	Bayside Lounge
		4:00 pm	PINK SOLUTION	vs.	Fitness Science
		1			
Monday	27-May	7:00 pm	Brockton Clubhouse	VS.	La Belle Patate
Wednesday	29-May	7:00 pm	Pink SOLUTION	vs.	The Park Pub
Caturday	1 lun	10:00 am	Toom Hung, Crand Control Books	1/6	La Belle Patate
Saturday	1-Jun	10:00 am	Team Hung: Grand Central Realty	VS.	
		12:00 pm	Legal Beagles	VS.	PiNK SOLUTION Brockton Clubhouse
		2:00 pm	Fitness Science	VS.	
		4:00 pm	Bayside Lounge	VS.	The Park Pub
Monday	3-Jun	7:00 pm	Fitness Science	VS.	Bayside Lounge
Wednesday	5-Jun	7:00 pm	Team Hung: Grand Central Realty	vs.	Legal Beagles
Saturday	8-Jun	10:00 am	Team Hung: Grand Central Realty	VS.	Bayside Lounge
		12:00 pm	Brockton Clubhouse	VS.	La Belle Patate
		2:00 pm	Fitness Science	VS.	Legal Beagles
		4:00 pm	PINK SOLUTION	vs.	The Park Pub
Monday	10-Jun	7:00 pm	Brockton Clubhouse	VS.	The Park Pub
Wednesday	12-Jun	7:00 pm	PINK SOLUTION	vs.	La Belle Patate
Saturday	15-Jun	10:00 am	Fitness Science	VS.	PINK SOLUTION
Saturday	13 Juli	12:00 pm	Bayside Lounge	VS.	Brockton Clubhouse
		2:00 pm	Team Hung: Grand Central Realty	VS.	The Park Pub
		4:00 pm	Legal Beagles	VS.	La Belle Patate
		piii	Legal Deagles		
Sunday	16-Jun	10:00 am	Legal Beagles	vs.	Brockton Clubhouse
		12:00 pm	The Park Pub	vs.	Bayside Lounge
		2:00 pm	PINK SOLUTION	vs.	Team Hung: Grand Central Realty
		4:00 pm	La Belle Patate	vs.	Fitness Science
Monday	17-Jun	7:00 pm	Fitness Science	VC	Team Hung: Grand Central Realty
ivionday	T/-JUN	7.00 pm	ritness science	VS.	ream nume. Grand Central Realty

ersion 1.1 —	April 17	2024				
Date	, tp	Time	Away		Home	
Wednesday	19-Jun	7:00 pm	Bayside Lounge	vs.	Legal Beagles	
Saturday	22-Jun	10:00 am	Brockton Clubhouse	VS.	PINK SOLUTION	
		12:00 pm	Legal Beagles	vs.	Team Hung: Grand Central Realty	
		2:00 pm	The Park Pub	vs.	La Belle Patate	
		4:00 pm	Bayside Lounge	vs.	Fitness Science	
Monday	24-Jun	7:00 pm	The Park Pub	VS.	La Belle Patate	
Wednesday	26-Jun	7:00 pm	PINK SOLUTION	vs.	Brockton Clubhouse	
Saturday	29-Jun		Canada Day Weekend — No Games			
Monday	1-Jul		Canada Day Weekend — No Games			
Wednesday	3-Jul	7:00 pm	Rainout	make	eup date	
Saturday	6-Jul	10:00 am	Fitness Science	vs.	The Park Pub	
		12:00 pm	Team Hung: Grand Central Realty	vs.	PINK SOLUTION	
		2:00 pm	La Belle Patate	vs.	Bayside Lounge	
		4:00 pm	Legal Beagles	VS.	Brockton Clubhouse	
Monday	8-Jul	7:00 pm	Bayside Lounge	VS.	Team Hung: Grand Central Realty	
Wednesday	10-Jul	7:00 pm	Fitness Science	vs.	Legal Beagles	
Saturday	13-Jul	10:00 am	Legal Beagles	vs.	Bayside Lounge	
,		12:00 pm	La Belle Patate	vs.	PINK SOLUTION	
		2:00 pm	The Park Pub	VS.	Brockton Clubhouse	
		4:00 pm	Team Hung: Grand Central Realty	vs.	Fitness Science	
Sunday	14-Jul	10:00 am	Rainout	make	eup date	
		12:00 pm	Rainout makeup date			
		2:00 pm	Rainout makeup date			
		4:00 pm	Rainout	make	eup date	
Monday	15-Jul	7:00 pm	The Park Pub	VS.	PINK SOLUTION	
Wednesday	17-Jul	7:00 pm	La Belle Patate	VS.	Brockton Clubhouse	

WECSL Sch	edule 2	024			
Version 1.1 —	ersion 1.1 — April 17, 2024				
Date		Time	Away		Home
Saturday	20-Jul	10:00 am	Bayside Lounge	vs.	Brockton Clubhouse
		12:00 pm	Fitness Science	vs.	PINK SOLUTION
		2:00 pm	La Belle Patate	vs.	Legal Beagles
		4:00 pm	Team Hung: Grand Central Realty	vs.	The Park Pub
Monday	22-Jul	7:00 pm	Rainout	make	rup date
Wednesday	24-Jul	7:00 pm	Rainout makeup date		
Saturday	27-Jul	10:00 am	Seed #8	vs.	Seed #1
Playoffs		12:00 pm	Seed #7	vs.	Seed #2
		2:00 pm	Seed #6	vs.	Seed #3
		4:00 pm	Seed #5	VS.	Seed #4
Sunday	28-Jul	9:30 am	W3	VS.	W2
Playoffs		11:00 am	W4	vs.	W1
·		12:30 pm	L2	vs.	L3
		2:00 pm	L1	vs.	L4
		3:30 pm	W5	vs.	W6
		5:00 pm	W7	vs.	W8